
RMMHA 2017 Sort Out Schedule (subject to change)
IP
Novice
Atom
Peewee
Bantam
Midget
Juvenile
Bantam/Midget shared 
Goaltenders only

Friday Sept 1 Beckwith
5:00-6:00 Novice Shinny

Saturday Sept 2 Beckwith
4:00-5:00 Novice Conditioning - Next Generation
5:00-6:00 Atom Conditioning - Next Generation
6:00-7:00 Peewee Conditioning - Next Generation
7:00-8:00 Bantam/Midget Conditioning - Next Generation

Sunday Sept 3 Goulbourn Recreation Centre
3:00 - 4:00 IP Sort outs:  Last names A-H

Friday Sept 8 Beckwith
5:00-6:00 Atom Shinny

Saturday Sept 9 Beckwith
4:00-5:00 Novice Conditioning - Next Generation
5:00-6:00 Atom Conditioning - Next Generation
6:00-7:00 Peewee Conditioning - Next Generation
7:00-8:00 Bantam/Midget Conditioning - Next Generation



Sunday Sept 10 Kanata Recreation Centre
1:00-2:00 IP Sort outs:  Last names I-Q
Sunday Sept 10 Goulbourn Recreation Centre
1:00-2:00 IP Sort outs:  Last names R-Z
2:00-3:00 Goalie Conditioning Novice-Atom
3:00-4:00 Goalie Conditioning Pee Wee-Midget

Friday Sept 15 Beckwith
5:00-6:00 Pee Wee Shinny

Saturday Sept 16 Beckwith
4:00-5:00 Novice Conditioning - Next Generation
5:00-6:00 Atom Conditioning - Next Generation
6:00-7:00 Peewee Conditioning - Next Generation
7:00-8:00 Bantam/Midget Conditioning - Next Generation

Sunday Sept 17 Kanata Recreation Centre
1:00-2:00 Goalie Evaluations (Novice-Atom)

Friday Sept 22 Beckwith
5:00-6:00 Bantam Shinny

Saturday Sept 23 Beckwith
4:00-5:00 Novice Skills Walk through
5:00-6:00 Atom Skills Walk through
6:00-7:00 Peewee Skills Walk through
7:00-8:00 Bantam/Midget  Skills Walk through

Sunday Sept 24 Kanata Recreation Centre
1:00-2:00 Goalie Evaluations (Peewee-Midget)



Monday Sept 25 Richmond Memorial
5:00-6:00 Novice Skills A-Ke
6:00-7:00 Novice Skills Ki-Z
7:00-8:00 Peewee Skills A-H
8:00-9:00 Peewee Skills I-Z

Tuesday Sept 26 Richmond Memorial
6:00-7:00 Atom Skills A-J
7:00-8:00 Atom Skills K-Z
8:00-9:00 Bantam Skills
9:00-10:00 Juvenile Practice

Wednesday Sept 27 Richmond Memorial
5:30-6:30 Novice B/C Game 1
6:30-7:30 Novice B/C Game 1
7:30-8:30 Novice A Game 1
Wednesday Sept 27 Goulbourn Recreation Centre
9:00-10:30 Bantam B Game 1

Thursday Sept 28 Richmond Memorial
5:00-6:00 Novice B/C Game 2
6:00-7:00 Novice B/C Game 2
7:00-8:00 Novice A Game 2
8:00-9:00 Peewee A Game 1
9:00-10:00 Bantam A Game 1
10:00-11:00 Juvenile Team Practice

Friday Sept 29 Beckwith
5:00-6:00 Midget Shinny
Friday Sept 29 Richmond Memorial Arena



5:00-6:00 Atom B/C Game 1
6:00-7:00 Atom B/C Game 1
7:00-8:00 Atom A Game 1
8:00-9:00 Peewee B/C Game 1
9:00-10:00 Juvenile Team Practice

Saturday Sept 30 Richmond Memorial Arena
7:00-8:00 AM IP Ice
8:00-9:00 AM IP Ice
9:00-10:00 AM Atom A Game 2
10:00-11:00 AM Atom B/C Game 2
11:00-12:00 Atom B/C Game 2
12:00-1:00 PeeWee B/C Game 2
1:00-2:00 Peewee A Game 2
2:00-3:00 Novice B Equalization
3:00-4:00 Novice C Team Practice
6:00-7:00 Novice A Team Practice
7:00-8:00 Bantam B Equalization
8:00-9:00 Midget Skills
9:00-10:00 Juveniles Team

Sunday Oct 1 Richmond Memorial Arena
6:00-11:00 AM Team Practices TBD
11:00 AM -1:00 PM Atom B Equalization

Atom B Equalization
8:00-9:00 Midget B game 1
9:00-10:00 Midget A game 1

Goulbourn Recreation Centre
1:00-2:00 Team Practices TBD

Monday Oct 2 Richmond Memorial Arena



5:00-6:00 Team Practices TBD

Tuesday Oct 3 Richmond Memorial Arena
8:30-10:00 Midget A Team Practice

Wednesday Oct 4 Goulbourn Recreation Centre
9:00-10:30 Midget B Equalization


